4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Farsala 1

0129338M
0129140F
0129175F
0129150M
0640855M
0129128M
0129179M
0129101M
0129261F
0138818F
0129169F
0129202F
0056683F
0129144F
0129109F
0129206F
0129191M
1326530M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 37204200 2:

BENZING G2

42701621

25 15:55:
25 15:55:
25 15:55:

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
23 GPS Ceas Atomic
23 +0 Ceas Porumbei
23 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA40C362 |07.06 16:51
|DAOD79B3 |07.06 17:11
| DA3SES8F1A |07.06 17:17
|DA098954 |07.06 17:17
|DA40C291 |07.06 17:47
|DA408DD1 |07.06 17:50
| DA408DFB |07.06 17:53
|DA065887 |07.06 18:41:
| DA42BCB7 |07.06 19:49:
| DA42BDD9 |08.06 08:19:
| DA42C051 |08.06 09:57:
| DA42CEAB |08.06 10:56
|DA42BF64 |08.06 11:22
|DA107CAC |08.06 14:17
|DA12EF26 |08.06 14:39
| DA42C020 |08.06 15:48:
|DA408EBY9 |08.06 15:55
| DA40OCOD5 |08.06 18:16:

Cod concurs:

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

52520

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Farsala

09, 06,2025 @7¢

22°22"32.34'E
07.06.2025 06:37:00
Buzurin Petrica

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

228720
AA902A52

Pag.:

24° 22™ 9' E
09.06.2025 10:43:17 LIVE
09.06.2025 10:43:17 +0
18
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:39.9 |OK |01 |033

:59.6 |OK |01 |005

:28.8 |OK |01 |014

:32.4 |OK |01 027

02.4 |OK |01 |003 ]

:47.7 |OK |01 029 |

:26.3 |OK |01 1028 |

46.9 |OK |01 026 |

13.5 |OK |01 |006 |

18.7 |OK |02 |012

49.5 |OK |02 1018 |

:31.4 |OK |01 |010

:57.7 |OK |02 ]002

:16.6 |OK |01 |01l6 |

:21.2 |OK |01 |017

55.6 |OK |02 |007

:52.6 |OK |01 1023

12.1 |OK |01 ]020
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232129_1749138923.pdf

